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WD0100 - WD0102 - WD0103 - WD0104

+D
W

D
01

00
/1

02
/1

03
/1

04
re

v.
 0

2 
03

/0
1/

20
24

C
90

Made in Italy
Accessories / Accessori / Accessoires / Zubehör / Accesorios

OBLIQUE SPACER
DISTANZIALE INCLINATO
ENTRETOISE INCLINÉE
DISTANZSTÜCK GENEIGT
SEPARADOR INCLINADO
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Insulating tape
Nastro isolante
Ruban isolant

Isolierband
Cinta aislante

 CH 2

24Vdc
max 500mA
RGB: max 350mA

+
-

Red/Rosso/Rouge/Rot/
Rojo

Black/Nero/Noir/Bleu/Schwarz/Negro

24Vdc
max 500mA
RGB: max 350mA

Updown 3.0 - 3.6 Updown 4.0 - 4.6

AL6026

https://www.lucelight.it/en
https://www.lucelight.it/en/accessori.php/9

